10/25/202

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og PC

Transaction Des
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
400
400
400
400
400

10/24/2513:47.35
10/24/2513:47.59
10/24/2513:48.00
10/25/25 0:31.19
10/25/25 0:31.25

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



